



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 2929 of 2025

Mohd. Ashraf

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Satyendra Kumar Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Ashutosh Ganguli, G.A.

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE MADAN PAL SINGH, J.

1. Learned counsel for opposite party no.2 prays for and is granted a week's time to file counter affidavit. Learned counsel for the revisionist shall have a week's time to file rejoinder affidavit thereafter.

2. List this case on 6th April, 2026 as fresh.

March 18, 2026
Sushil/-

(Madan Pal Singh,J.)